Our heating cable
solutions
OWC-R Series
OWS-T Series
OWF-R Series
OSRPI Series
Floor Heating Cable
for Installation with Strapping

Watts
Product #
120V
Covered Surface Depending on Spacing1
Cable Length
3 5/8" (92 mm) 2 3 3/4" (95 mm)
10W/
sq. ft.
108W/
sq. m
9.6W/
sq. ft.
103W/
sq. m ft. m
85 OTR0082 9.5 0.9 10.0 0.9 32 9.75
120 OTR0122 12.0 1.1 12.5 1.2 40 12.19
150 OTR0152 16.0 1.5 16.5 1.5 53 16.15
170 OTR0172 18.5 1.7 19.0 1.8 61 18.59
240 OTR0242 24.0 2.2 25.0 2.3 80 24.38
300 OTR0302 30.5 2.8 31.5 2.9 101 30.78
360 OTR0362 36.5 3.4 37.5 3.5 120 36.58
420 OTR0422 42.5 4.0 44.0 4.1 141 42.98
475 OTR0472 48.5 4.5 50.0 4.6 160 48.77
600 OTR0602 60.5 5.6 62.5 5.8 200 60.96
720 OTR0722 72.5 6.7 75.0 7.0 240 73.15
840 OTR0842 84.5 7.9 87.5 8.1 280 85.34
960 OTR0962 96.5 9.0 100.0 9.3 320 97.54
Watts
Product #
120V
Covered Surface Depending on Spacing1
Cable Length
3 5/8" (92 mm)2 3 3/4" (95 mm)
10W/
sq. ft.
108W/
sq. m
9.6W/
sq. ft.
103W/
sq. m ft. m
170 OTR0170 18.5 1.7 19.0 1.8 61 18.59
240 OTR0240 24.0 2.2 25.0 2.3 80 24.38
300 OTR0300 30.5 2.8 31.5 2.9 101 30.78
360 OTR0360 36.5 3.4 37.5 3.5 120 36.58
420 OTR0420 42.5 4.0 44.0 4.1 141 42.98
475 OTR0475 48.5 4.5 50.0 4.6 160 48.77
600 OTR0600 60.5 5.6 62.5 5.8 200 60.96
720 OTR0720 72.5 6.7 75.0 7.0 240 73.15
840 OTR0840 84.5 7.9 87.5 8.1 280 85.34
960 OTR0960 96.5 9.0 100.0 9.3 320 97.54
1080 OTR1080 109.0 10.1 112.5 10.5 360 109.73
1200 OTR1200 121.0 11.2 125.0 11.6 400 121.92
1440 OTR1440 145.0 13.5 150.0 13.9 480 146.30
1600 OTR1600 169.0 15.7 175.0 16.3 560 170.69
1920 OTR1920 193.5 18.0 200.0 18.6 640 195.07
1 Does not represent the surface of the room but rather the surface covered by the floor heating system,
excluding fixtures and other spaces to consider.
2 Spacing with the NADCM-S membrane when the cable is installed with 3 spacing castellations.
208V = 75% of wattage at 240V.

Obstacle
45°
90°
180°
Obstacle
45°
120V Models, 18 in. (0.46 m) Wide Mat
240/208V, Models, 18 in. (0.46 m) Wide Mat
Watts
Product #1
120V
Covered Surface2
Spacing 3" (76 mm)
Mat length
sq. ft. sq. m ft. in. m
60 FHM120-60 5 0.5 3.3 0.9
120 FHM120-120 10 0.9 6.7 1.8
180 FHM120-180 15 1.4 10 3.0
240 FHM120-240 20 1.9 13.3 4
300 FHM120-300 25 2.4 16.7 4.9
360 FHM120-360 30 2.8 20 6.1
420 FHM120-420 35 3.3 23.3 7
480 FHM120-480 40 3.8 26.7 7.9
540 FHM120-540 45 4.2 30 9.2
600 FHM120-600 50 4.7 33.3 10.1
720 FHM120-720 60 5.6 40 12.2
840 FHM120-840 70 6.5 46.7 14.0
960 FHM120-960 80 7.4 53.3 16.2
Watts
Product #1
240/208V
Covered Surface2
Spacing 3" (76 mm)
Mat length
sq. ft. sq. m ft. in. m
120 FHM240-120 10 0.9 6.7 1.8
240 FHM240-240 20 1.9 13.3 4
360 FHM240-360 30 2.8 20 6.1
480 FHM240-480 40 3.8 26.7 7.9
600 FHM240-600 50 4.7 33.3 10.1
720 FHM240-720 60 5.6 40 12.2
840 FHM240-840 70 6.5 46.7 14.0
960 FHM240-960 80 7.4 53.3 16.2
1080 FHM240-1080 90 8.4 60 18.3
1200 FHM240-1200 100 9.3 66 20.1
1440 FHM240-1440 120 11.2 80 24.4
1 The color of the mesh may be different.
2 Does not represent the surface of the room but rather the surface covered by the floor heating system,
excluding fixtures and other spaces to consider.
208V = 75% of wattage at 240V.

2 Does not represent the surface of the room but rather the surface covered by the floor heating system,
excluding fixtures and other spaces to consider.
208V = 75% of wattage at 240V.
15’ (4.6 m) floor sensor and 10’ (3 m) cold lead included.
OWC-MOWC-M
OWC-ROWC-R
OWC-M Models, on Mat 24 in. (61 cm) Wide Mat
OWC-R Models, in Reel
Watts
Product #
240/208V
Covered Surface3
Spacing 6" (15 cm)
Cable length
sq. ft. sq. m ft. in. m
300 OWC-R0300 28.0 2.6 56 17.07
500 OWC-R0500 46.5 4.3 93 28.35
700 OWC-R0700 62.5 5.8 125 38.10
950 OWC-R0950 88.0 8.2 176 53.64
1300 OWC-R1300 125.0 11.6 250 76.20
1700 OWC-R1700 156.0 14.5 312 95.10
2000 OWC-R2000 187.0 17.4 374 114.00
2400 OWC-R2400 218.5 20.3 437 133.20
3000 OWC-R3000 279.5 26.0 559 170.38
3400 OWC-R3400 312.5 29.03 625 190.50
3700 OWC-R37002 341.0 31.7 682 207.87
4000 OWC-R40002 372.5 34.6 745 227.08
1 Does not represent the room surface but rather the area covered by the cable mat including 3" (7.5 cm) spacing
 between the mat strips but excluding fixed elements to be bypassed and any other required clearances.
2 Not compatible with a floor heating thermostat rated for 15A and less. Requires relay with low voltage thermostat.
3 Does not represent the room surface but rather the area covered by the cable while leaving a 6" (15 cm) spacing
between cables and excluding fixed elements to be bypassed and any other clearance required.
208V = 75% of wattage at 240V.
Watts
Product #
240/208V
Product #
347V
Covered Surface1 Mat length
sq. ft. sq. m ft. in. m
150 OWC-M0150 - 14.0 1.3 6’ 5" 1.9
200 OWC-M0200 - 19.0 1.7 8' 4" 2.5
300 OWC-M0300 - 28.0 2.6 12’ 6" 3.8
400 OWC-M0400 - 38.0 3.5 16’ 8" 5.1
500 OWC-M0500 - 46.5 4.3 20’ 10" 6.4
600 OWC-M0600 - 56.0 5.2 25’ 7.6
700 OWC-M0700 - 65.5 6.1 29’ 2" 8.9
850 OWC-M0850 - 80.0 7.4 35’ 5" 10.8
950 OWC-M0950 - 89.0 8.3 39’ 7" 12.1
1100 OWC-M1100 - 103.0 9.6 45’ 10" 14.0
1200 OWC-M1200 - 113.0 10.5 50' 15.2
1300 OWC-M1300 - 121.5 11.3 54’ 2" 16.5
1400 OWC-M1400 - 130.5 12.1 58' 4" 17.8
1500 OWC-M1500 - 140.5 13.1 62’ 6" 19.1
1600 OWC-M1600 - 149.5 13.9 66' 8" 20.3
1700 OWC-M1700 - 159.0 14.8 70’ 10" 21.6
1850 OWC-M1850 - 172.5 16.0 77' 1" 23.5
2000 OWC-M2000 OWC-M2007 187.5 17.4 83’ 4" 25.4
2200 OWC-M2200 - 206.0 19.1 91’ 6" 27.9
2400 OWC-M2400 OWC-M2407 225.0 20.9 100’ 30.5
2550 OWC-M2550 - 239.0 22.2 106’ 6" 32.5
2700 OWC-M2700 OWC-M2707 253.0 23.5 112’ 6" 34.3
2850 OWC-M2850 - 267.0 24.8 119’ 36.3
3000 OWC-M3000 OWC-M3007 281.0 26.1 125’ 38.1
3200 OWC-M3200 - 300.0 27.9 133’ 6" 40.7
3400 OWC-M3400 OWC-M3407 318.5 29.6 141’ 8" 43.2
3600 OWC-M3600 - 336.0 31.2 150' 45.7
3700 - OWC-M3707 346.5 32.2 154’ 2" 47.0
4000 - OWC-M4007 375.0 34.8 166' 8" 50.8
OTH3600P-GA
Programmable Electronic

the surface is dry.
•	 For larger areas, control panels with integrated GFCI
are available.
•	 10-year warranty on the heating cable.
OWS-T Models, 24 in. (61 cm) Wide Mat
OWS-T Models, 36 in. (91 cm) Wide Mat
Controller and Sensor Options
Watts
Product #
240/208V
Product #
600V
Covered
Surface1 Mat length Cable Length2
sq. ft. sq. m ft. in. m ft. m
500 OWS-T0500-24 - 11.0 1.0 5 1.5 43 13.1
1000 OWS-T1000-24 - 22.0 2.0 10 3.0 86 26.2
1500 OWS-T1500-24 OWS-T1506-24 32.5 3.0 15 4.6 128 39.0
2000 OWS-T2000-24 - 43.5 4.0 20 6.1 171 52.1
2500 OWS-T2500-24 - 54.0 5.0 25 7.6 214 65.2
3000 OWS-T3000-24 - 65.0 6.0 30 9.1 257 78.4
4000 OWS-T4000-24 OWS-T4006-24 86.5 8.1 40 12.2 342 104.3
5000 OWS-T5000-24 OWS-T5006-24 108.5 10.1 50 15.2 428 130.5
6000 OWS-T6000-24 OWS-T6006-24 130.0 12.1 60 18.3 513 156.4
Watts
Product #
240/208V
Product #
600V
Covered
Surface1 Mat length Cable Length2
sq. ft. sq. m ft. in. m ft. m
450 OWS-T0450-36 - 9.5 0.9 3 0.9 38 11.6
750 OWS-T0750-36 - 16.0 1.5 5 1.5 63 19.2
1050 OWS-T1050-36 - 22.0 2.0 7 2.1 88 26.8
1500 OWS-T1500-36 - 31.5 2.9 10 3.0 126 38.4
2250 - OWS-T2256-36 47.5 4.4 15 4.6 188 57.3
3000 OWS-T3000-36 OWS-T3006-36 63.5 5.9 20 6.1 251 76.5
4500 OWS-T4500-36 OWS-T4506-36 95.0 8.8 30 9.1 377 114.9
6000 OWS-T6000-36 OWS-T6006-36 126.5 11.8 40 12.2 502 153.0
1 Represents the area covered by the mat including 3’’ (76 mm) spacing between the mat strips but excluding
fixed elements to be bypassed and any other required clearances.
2 Represents the  total length of the heating cable if it is detached from the flexible strips.
208V = 75% of wattage at 240V.
Product # Description
DS-2C1 Aerial mounted sensor and controller to detect humidity and temperature
ETF-744-99 24V outdoor sensor for measuring temperature
ETO21 Dual-zone electronic controller
ETOG
Ground sensor to detect humidity and temperature with 33 ft. (10 m)
side entry cable
ETOG-56
Ground sensor to detect humidity and temperature with 80 ft. (25 m)
bottom entry cable
OWS-XSSR-2082,3 208V GFCI control panel with X3 pairs of SSR relays,
ETO2 controller and control transformer 208-120V
OWS-XSSR-2402,3 240V GFCI control panel with X3 pairs of SSR relays,
ETO2 controller and control transformer 240-120V
OWS-XSSR-600-32,4 600V GFCI control panel with X4 pairs of SSR relays,
ETO2 controller and control transformer 600-120V
1 Requires a ground fault circuit interrupter (GFCI) in the electrical panel.
2 Requires a ground sensor, not included with panel.
3 X = 4, 8, 12 pairs of SSR relays.

Roof ang gutter
ELB-XX1 Mounting plate
ELB-RCLIP Roof clips for cable, qty 25
Pipe tracing
ELB-03 Self-adhesive glass fiber tape, max. temp. = 90 °C (194 °F), 50 m (165 ft.)
ELB-06C Self-adhesive aluminum tape, max. temp. = 80 °C (176 °F), 50 m (165 ft.)
Multiple applications
ECA-TYSX-2801 Stainless steel fastener
1 Other sizes available. Consult our catalogue or visit us at www.ouellet.com.
Product #
Length
Nominal power output
in air condition at 5 °C (40 °F)1
ft. m Watts
ECK-7AO-006 6 1.8 42
ECK-7AO-012 12 3.6 84
ECK-7AO-018 18 5.5 126
ECK-7AO-025 25 7.6 175
ECK-7AO-050 50 15.2 350
ECK-7AO-075 75 22.9 525
ECK-7AO-100 100 30.5 700
1 Because of the cable's self-regulating properties, the power density can reach up to 11 Watts per foot when
buried in snow or ice: "wet density". In this situation, use of a 15 Amp. circuit breaker is valid for all models.
Designed and printed in C
anada. Edition 09/2021.